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ISLE OF MAN

FUELLED BY

MUNSTER

ENERGY

ISLE OF MAN TT RACES

28th MAY - 10th JUNE 2016

Monster Energy Supersport TT 2 - Monster Supersport - Positions Lap Order

Pos No.
0 26
1 4
2 6
3 12
4 2
5 10
6 3
7 5
8 13
9 7
10 1
11 21
12 25
13 11
14 9
15 20
16 29
17 18
18 32
19 22
20 30
21 40
22 27
23 46
24 52
25 63
26 26
27 47
28 64
29 85
30 69
31 44
32 35
33 31
34 42
35 70
36 77
37 76
38 60
39 73
40 84
41 33

Rider

lan Pattinson

lan Hutchinson
Michael Dunlop
Dean Harrison
Bruce Anstey
Conor Cummins
James Hillier
Peter Hickman
Lee Johnston
Gary Johnson
John McGuinness
Jamie Coward
Steve Mercer
Cameron Donald
Michael Rutter
Ivan Lintin

Michal Dokoupil
Martin Jessopp
Ben Wylie

Daniel Hegarty
Robert Wilson
Bjorn Gunnarsson
Sam West

Kamil Holan
Horst Saiger
Daley Mathison
lan Pattinson
Mark Parrett
Dominic Herbertson
Craig Neve
Derek Sheils
David Sellers
Michael Sweeney
Mark Miller

Jim Hodson
Brian McCormack
Matthew Rees
Andrew Soar
John Ingram
Adrian Harrison
Barry Furber
Robert Barber

Wed Jun_8 14:43:02 2016

bounzor =77 POKERGDSTARS

Machine/Entrant

Yamaha/AMAP University of Sunderland
Yamaha/Came BPT Yamaha / Team Trac
Yamaha/MD Racing

Kawasaki/Silicone Engineering
Honda/Valvoline Racing by Padgetts Mot
Honda/Valvoline Racing by Padgetts Mot
Kawasaki/Quattro Plant Muc-Off Kawasa
Kawasaki/Trooper Beer Kawasaki
Triumph/East Coast Construction / Burde
Triumph/Team T3 Racing
Honda/Honda/Jackson Racing
Kawasaki/RJP Racing / Jamie Coward R
Honda/JACKSON RACING
Honda/Wilson Craig Racing
Kawasaki/SMT Bathams Racing
Kawasaki/Devitt RC Express Racing
Yamaha/Motopoint Indi Racing Team
Triumph/Riders Motorcycles
Yamaha/Amore Moto

Kawasaki/RTR & MM Racing
Yamaha/Stoddart Racing Oban
Honda/DP Coldplaning/TC Racing
Kawasaki/lce Valley / Four Anjels Racing
Yamaha/Kaiser Servis
Kawasaki/Saiger-Racing.com
Suzuki/Hol-Taj Suzuki

Yamaha/AMAP University of Sunderland
Yamaha/Mark Parrett Electrical/Vixen Ra
Kawasaki/WH racing

Honda/Ferncroft Environmental
Honda/Burrows Engineering
Triumph/DSR Racing

Yamaha/Tracblast

Yamaha/Splitlath EBR

Yamaha/Al Gibbon

Honda/J-Tec / VTL

Kawasaki/Longshot Racing Ballyclare
Suzuki/Pete Stacey
PPR/PPR/Power2Connect 675
Honda/PRS Racing & Town Garage
Suzuki/Vauxhall/Greenhous/Moto-Design
Honda/ECONOLOFT

RL A X
. ) Bennetts 35( SES & susaru [N

QUANTUM

Lap Time
18:54.243
17:45.728
17:49.730
17:57.368
18:01.377
18:01.654
18:02.088
18:04.117
18:06.377
18:10.907
18:12.346
18:21.528
18:27.501
18:28.385
18:29.466
18:32.115
18:32.224
18:36.374
18:40.873
18:43.902
18:45.101
18:56.083
19:00.429
19:01.272
19:01.454
19:01.953
19:05.900
19:05.940
19:06.476
19:06.663
19:07.713
19:07.782
19:11.437
19:12.258
19:13.721
19:15.908
19:19.312
19:19.321
19:21.480
19:23.754
19:29.349
19:30.927

Lap Speed
118.534
127.451
126.974
126.074
125.607
125.574
125.524
125.289
125.028
124.509
124.345
123.309
122.644
122.546
122.426
122.135
122.123
121.669
121.181
120.854
120.725
119.558
119.103
119.015
118.996
118.944
118.534
118.530
118.474
118.455
118.347
118.340
117.964
117.880
117.730
117.508
117.163
117.162
116.944
116.715
116.157
116.000

Grow Time
19:05.900
17:45.728
17:49.730
17:57.368
18:01.377
18:01.654
18:02.088
18:04.117
18:06.377
18:10.907
18:12.346
18:21.528
18:27.501
18:28.385
18:29.466
18:32.115
18:32.224
18:36.374
18:40.873
18:43.902
18:45.101
18:56.083
19:00.429
19:01.272
19:01.454
19:01.953
19:05.900
19:05.940
19:06.476
19:06.663
19:07.713
19:07.782
19:11.437
19:12.258
19:13.721
19:15.908
19:19.312
19:19.321
19:21.480
19:23.754
19:29.349
19:30.927

Avg Speed
118.534
127.451
126.974
126.074
125.607
125.574
125.524
125.289
125.028
124.509
124.345
123.309
122.644
122.546
122.426
122.135
122.123
121.669
121.181
120.854
120.725
119.558
119.103
119.015
118.996
118.944
118.534
118.530
118.474
118.455
118.347
118.340
117.964
117.880
117.730
117.508
117.163
117.162
116.944
116.715
116.157
116.000
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ISLE OF MAN

FUELLED BY

MUNSTER

ENERGY

ISLE OF MAN TT RACES

28th MAY - 10th JUNE 2016

Monster Energy Supersport TT 2 - Monster Supersport - Positions Lap Order

Pos No.
42 53
43 71
44 57
45 81
46 80
a7 24
48 62
49 38
50 93
51 86
52 66
53 74
54 90
55 67
56 88
57 41
58 51
59 79
60 61
61 82
62 95
1 4
2 6
3 12
4 2
5 10
6 3
7 13
8 5
9 1
10 7
11 21
12 9
13 25
14 20
15 29
16 18
17 32
18 30
19 22
20 27
21 40

Rider

Allann Venter
Xavier Denis
David Hewson
Julien Toniutti
Gavin Lupton
Derek McGee
Paul Smyth
Simon Fulton
Mike Booth*
Mark Goodings
Alexander Pickett
Philip Crowe
Morgan Govignon
Eric Wilson
Josh Daley*
Davy Morgan
George Spence
Ben Rea

Karl Foster
Chris Petty

Olaf Romijn*
lan Hutchinson
Michael Dunlop
Dean Harrison
Bruce Anstey
Conor Cummins
James Hillier
Lee Johnston
Peter Hickman
John McGuinness
Gary Johnson
Jamie Coward
Michael Rutter
Steve Mercer
Ivan Lintin
Michal Dokoupil
Martin Jessopp
Ben Wylie
Robert Wilson
Daniel Hegarty
Sam West

Bjorn Gunnarsson

Wed Jun_8 14:43:02 2016

bounzor =77 POKERGDSTARS

Machine/Entrant

Honda/Top Gun Racing

Honda/Optimark Road Racing Team
Kawasaki/Carrot Cycles Shorai, Lincoln
Yamaha/Optimark Road Racing Team
Honda/Top Gun Racing
Yamaha/McGee/Doyne Racing
Yamaha/Paul Smyth Racing
Kawasaki/KPC Construction / FVS VW A
Honda/Danny Tomlinson Racing
Kawasaki/Team York Suzuki / PMH Prom
Kawasaki/Alex Pickett Racing
Suzuki/Sheffpack / Truelove Racing
Honda/Optimark Road Racing Team
Honda/PRB Econoloft Racing
Kawasaki/Josh Daley Racing
Yamaha/Magic Bullet Motorsport
Yamaha/Dod Spence Racing
Suzuki/Rea-Racing

Kawasaki/Robert Gower

Yamaha/AEGIS Audit & Assessment Ltd
Kawasaki/ROMOTOR RACING
Yamaha/Came BPT Yamaha / Team Trac
Yamaha/MD Racing

Kawasaki/Silicone Engineering
Honda/Valvoline Racing by Padgetts Mot
Honda/Valvoline Racing by Padgetts Mot
Kawasaki/Quattro Plant Muc-Off Kawasa
Triumph/East Coast Construction / Burde
Kawasaki/Trooper Beer Kawasaki
Honda/Honda/Jackson Racing
Triumph/Team T3 Racing

Kawasaki/RJP Racing / Jamie Coward R
Kawasaki/SMT Bathams Racing
Honda/JACKSON RACING
Kawasaki/Devitt RC Express Racing
Yamaha/Motopoint Indi Racing Team
Triumph/Riders Motorcycles
Yamaha/Amore Moto

Yamaha/Stoddart Racing Oban
Kawasaki/RTR & MM Racing
Kawasaki/lce Valley / Four Anjels Racing
Honda/DP Coldplaning/TC Racing

RL A X
. ) Bennetts 35( SES & susaru [N

QUANTUM

Lap

N DN DNDNDNMNMDNMNDNMNDNDMNMDNMNNMMNMMNNMNMNMMNMMNNMMNMNMMMMNMMMNNPREPPRPRPPRPPRPRPRPPRPPRPRPPRPPRPPRPRPPRPRPPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPR

Lap Time
19:32.080
19:33.409
19:39.211
19:39.328
19:42.571
19:43.083
19:43.786
19:49.673
19:50.237
19:51.904
19:58.247
19:58.417
20:00.876
20:01.118
20:01.137
20:01.614
20:01.772
20:03.487
20:04.677
20:19.610
20:24.065
17:43.346
17:46.494
17:53.260
17:52.702
17:56.809
18:02.530
18:00.727
18:07.168
17:59.259
18:13.313
18:22.380
18:16.093
18:21.792
18:22.420
18:36.111
18:36.021
18:40.308
18:39.513
18:45.383
18:46.118
18:50.798

Lap Speed
115.886
115.755
115.185
115.174
114.858
114.809
114.740
114.173
114.118
113.959
113.356
113.340
113.107
113.085
113.083
113.038
113.023
112.862
112.751
111.370
110.965
127.736
127.359
126.556
126.622
126.139
125.473
125.682
124.937
125.853
124.235
123.213
123.920
123.279
123.209
121.698
121.707
121.242
121.328
120.695
120.616
120.117

Grow Time
19:32.080
19:33.409
19:39.211
19:39.328
19:42.571
19:43.083
19:43.786
19:49.673
19:50.237
19:51.904
19:58.247
19:58.417
20:00.876
20:01.118
20:01.137
20:01.614
20:01.772
20:03.487
20:04.677
20:19.610
20:24.065
35:29.074
35:36.224
35:50.628
35:54.079
35:58.463
36:04.618
36:07.104
36:11.285
36:11.605
36:24.220
36:43.908
36:45.559
36:49.293
36:54.535
37:08.335
37:12.395
37:21.181
37:24.614
37:29.285
37:46.547
37:46.881

Avg Speed
115.886
115.755
115.185
115.174
114.858
114.809
114.740
114.173
114.118
113.959
113.356
113.340
113.107
113.085
113.083
113.038
113.023
112.862
112.751
111.370
110.965
127.593
127.166
126.315
126.112
125.856
125.498
125.354
125.113
125.095
124.372
123.261
123.169
122.961
122.670
121.910
121.688
121.211
121.026
120.774
119.855
119.837
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ISLE OF MAN

FUELLED BY

MUNSTER

ENERGY

ISLE OF MAN TT RACES

28th MAY - 10th JUNE 2016

Monster Energy Supersport TT 2 - Monster Supersport - Positions Lap Order

Pos No.
22 63
23 52
24 46
25 69
26 85
27 64
28 44
29 47
30 35
31 31
32 42
33 77
34 60
35 76
36 33
37 70
38 84
39 73
40 53
41 71
42 81
43 80
44 57
45 62
46 93
a7 38
48 86
49 51
50 74
51 90
52 61
53 67
54 79
55 88
56 82
57 95
1 4
2 6
3 12
4 2
5 10
6 3

Rider

Daley Mathison
Horst Saiger
Kamil Holan
Derek Sheils
Craig Neve
Dominic Herbertson
David Sellers
Mark Parrett
Michael Sweeney
Mark Miller

Jim Hodson
Matthew Rees
John Ingram
Andrew Soar
Robert Barber
Brian McCormack
Barry Furber
Adrian Harrison
Allann Venter
Xavier Denis
Julien Toniutti
Gavin Lupton
David Hewson
Paul Smyth
Mike Booth*
Simon Fulton
Mark Goodings
George Spence
Philip Crowe
Morgan Govignon
Karl Foster

Eric Wilson

Ben Rea

Josh Daley*
Chris Petty

Olaf Romijn*
lan Hutchinson
Michael Dunlop
Dean Harrison
Bruce Anstey
Conor Cummins
James Hillier

Wed Jun_8 14:43:02 2016

bounzor =77 POKERGDSTARS

Machine/Entrant

Suzuki/Hol-Taj Suzuki
Kawasaki/Saiger-Racing.com
Yamaha/Kaiser Servis

Honda/Burrows Engineering
Honda/Ferncroft Environmental
Kawasaki/WH racing

Triumph/DSR Racing

Yamaha/Mark Parrett Electrical/Vixen Ra
Yamaha/Tracblast

Yamaha/Splitlath EBR

Yamaha/Al Gibbon

Kawasaki/Longshot Racing Ballyclare
PPR/PPR/Power2Connect 675
Suzuki/Pete Stacey
Honda/ECONOLOFT

Honda/J-Tec / VTL
Suzuki/Vauxhall/Greenhous/Moto-Design
Honda/PRS Racing & Town Garage
Honda/Top Gun Racing

Honda/Optimark Road Racing Team
Yamaha/Optimark Road Racing Team
Honda/Top Gun Racing

Kawasaki/Carrot Cycles Shorai, Lincoln
Yamaha/Paul Smyth Racing
Honda/Danny Tomlinson Racing
Kawasaki/KPC Construction / FVS VW A
Kawasaki/Team York Suzuki / PMH Prom
Yamaha/Dod Spence Racing
Suzuki/Sheffpack / Truelove Racing
Honda/Optimark Road Racing Team
Kawasaki/Robert Gower

Honda/PRB Econoloft Racing
Suzuki/Rea-Racing

Kawasaki/Josh Daley Racing
Yamaha/AEGIS Audit & Assessment Ltd
Kawasaki/ROMOTOR RACING
Yamaha/Came BPT Yamaha / Team Trac
Yamaha/MD Racing

Kawasaki/Silicone Engineering
Honda/Valvoline Racing by Padgetts Mot
Honda/Valvoline Racing by Padgetts Mot
Kawasaki/Quattro Plant Muc-Off Kawasa

RL A X
. ) Bennetts 35( SES & susaru [N

QUANTUM

Lap

W W W W WWNDNDNDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNODDN

Lap Time
18:47.138
18:47.913
18:51.438
18:50.405
18:57.196
18:58.978
19:00.108
19:02.423
19:04.188
19:04.644
19:03.639
19:01.323
19:04.164
19:06.668
18:58.357
19:14.974
19:14.174
19:19.920
19:19.464
19:21.753
19:20.162
19:23.720
19:29.666
19:35.839
19:29.587
19:33.977
19:38.081
19:31.142
19:36.460
19:40.049
19:41.270
19:45.877
19:50.790
20:07.213
19:58.921
20:25.402
18:35.326
18:46.074
18:41.128
18:51.489
18:50.708
18:48.590

Lap Speed
120.507
120.424
120.049
120.159
119.441
119.254
119.136
118.895
118.711
118.664
118.768
119.009
118.714
118.455
119.319
117.603
117.684
117.101
117.147
116.916
117.077
116.719
116.125
115.516
116.133
115.699
115.296
115.979
115.455
115.104
114.985
114.538
114.065
112.514
113.292
110.844
121.783
120.621
121.153
120.044
120.127
120.352

Grow Time
37:49.091
37:49.367
37:52.710
37:58.118
38:03.859
38:05.454
38:07.890
38:08.363
38:15.625
38:16.902
38:17.360
38:20.635
38:25.644
38:25.989
38:29.284
38:30.882
38:43.523
38:43.674
38:51.544
38:55.162
38:59.490
39:06.291
39:08.877
39:19.625
39:19.824
39:23.650
39:29.985
39:32.914
39:34.877
39:40.925
39:45.947
39:46.995
39:54.277
40:08.350
40:18.531
40:49.467
54:04.400
54:22.298
54:31.756
54:45.568
54:49.171
54:53.208

Avg Speed
119.720
119.706
119.530
119.246
118.946
118.863
118.736
118.712
118.336
118.271
118.247
118.079
117.822
117.805
117.636
117.555
116.916
116.908
116.513
116.333
116.118
115.781
115.654
115.127
115.117
114.931
114.624
114.482
114.387
114.097
113.857
113.807
113.461
112.798
112.323
110.904
125.596
124.907
124.546
124.022
123.887
123.735
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Pos

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

& ~

ISLE OF MAN

FUELLED BY

MUNSTER

ENERGY

ISLE OF MAN TT RACES

28th MAY - 10th JUNE 2016

Monster Energy Supersport TT 2 - Monster Supersport - Positions Lap Order

No.

13

25
21
20
18
29
32
22
30
40
27
63
69
46
85
35
44
47
31
42
64
60
76
26
70
33
77
73
84
53
81
71
80
93
62
38
51
74
86

Rider

Lee Johnston
Peter Hickman
Gary Johnson
Michael Rutter
Steve Mercer
Jamie Coward
Ivan Lintin
Martin Jessopp
Michal Dokoupil
Ben Wylie
Daniel Hegarty
Robert Wilson
Bjorn Gunnarsson
Sam West
Daley Mathison
Derek Sheils
Kamil Holan
Craig Neve
Michael Sweeney
David Sellers
Mark Parrett
Mark Miller

Jim Hodson
Dominic Herbertson
John Ingram
Andrew Soar
lan Pattinson
Brian McCormack
Robert Barber
Matthew Rees
Adrian Harrison
Barry Furber
Allann Venter
Julien Toniutti
Xavier Denis
Gavin Lupton
Mike Booth*
Paul Smyth
Simon Fulton
George Spence
Philip Crowe
Mark Goodings

Wed Jun_8 14:43:02 2016

bounzor =77 POKERGDSTARS

Machine/Entrant

Triumph/East Coast Construction / Burde
Kawasaki/Trooper Beer Kawasaki
Triumph/Team T3 Racing
Kawasaki/SMT Bathams Racing
Honda/JACKSON RACING
Kawasaki/RJP Racing / Jamie Coward R
Kawasaki/Devitt RC Express Racing
Triumph/Riders Motorcycles
Yamaha/Motopoint Indi Racing Team
Yamaha/Amore Moto

Kawasaki/RTR & MM Racing
Yamaha/Stoddart Racing Oban
Honda/DP Coldplaning/TC Racing
Kawasaki/lce Valley / Four Anjels Racing
Suzuki/Hol-Taj Suzuki

Honda/Burrows Engineering
Yamaha/Kaiser Servis

Honda/Ferncroft Environmental
Yamaha/Tracblast

Triumph/DSR Racing

Yamaha/Mark Parrett Electrical/Vixen Ra
Yamaha/Splitlath EBR

Yamaha/Al Gibbon

Kawasaki/WH racing
PPR/PPR/Power2Connect 675
Suzuki/Pete Stacey

Yamaha/AMAP University of Sunderland
Honda/J-Tec / VTL

Honda/ECONOLOFT
Kawasaki/Longshot Racing Ballyclare
Honda/PRS Racing & Town Garage
Suzuki/Vauxhall/Greenhous/Moto-Design
Honda/Top Gun Racing
Yamaha/Optimark Road Racing Team
Honda/Optimark Road Racing Team
Honda/Top Gun Racing

Honda/Danny Tomlinson Racing
Yamaha/Paul Smyth Racing
Kawasaki/KPC Construction / FVS VW A
Yamaha/Dod Spence Racing
Suzuki/Sheffpack / Truelove Racing
Kawasaki/Team York Suzuki / PMH Prom

RL A X
. ) Bennetts 35( SES & susaru [N

QUANTUM

Lap

W W W W WWwWwWwWwWwwwowowowowowowowowowowowowowowowowowowowowowowowowowowowowowow

Lap Time
18:47.191
19:02.605
19:03.614
18:52.405
19:07.734
19:18.816
19:18.497
19:21.360
19:27.132
19:33.633
19:35.754
19:34.303
19:42.467
19:47.301
19:46.959
19:45.214
20:01.937
19:54.057
19:45.993
19:57.108
19:56.723
19:55.212
19:58.277
19:40.786
19:58.747
20:00.665
20:26.716
20:09.569
20:13.271
20:28.022
20:08.090
20:13.225
20:16.653
20:13.410
20:20.809
20:13.405
20:22.976
20:29.168
20:25.992
20:31.118
20:40.356
20:45.857

Lap Speed
120.501
118.876
118.771
119.946
118.344
117.213
117.245
116.956
116.378
115.733
115.524
115.667
114.868
114.401
114.434
114.602
113.008
113.753
114.527
113.463
113.500
113.643
113.353
115.032
113.308
113.127
110.725
112.295
111.952
110.607
112.432
111.956
111.641
111.939
111.261
111.940
111.064
110.504
110.790
110.329
109.507
109.024

Grow Time Avg Speed
54:54.295 123.694
55:13.890 122.962
55:27.834 122.447
55:37.964 122.076
55:57.027 121.382
56:02.724 121.177
56:13.032 120.806
56:33.755 120.069
56:35.467 120.008
56:54.814 119.328
57:05.039 118.972
57:28.917 118.148
57:29.348 118.134
57:33.848 117.980
57:36.050 117.905
57:43.332 117.657
57:54.647 117.273
57:57.916 117.163
58:01.618 117.039
58:04.998 116.925
58:05.086 116.922
58:12.114 116.687
58:15.637 116.569
58:16.240 116.549
58:24.391 116.278
58:26.654 116.203
58:26.859 116.196
58:40.451 115.748
58:42.555 115.679
58:48.657 115.478
58:51.764 115.377
58:56.748 115.214
59:08.197 114.843
59:12.900 114.691
59:15.971 114.591
59:19.696 114.472
59:42.800 113.733
59:48.793 113.543
59:49.642 113.517
01:00:04.032  113.063
01:00:15.233  112.713
01:00:15.842 112.694
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ISLE OF MAN

FUELLED BY

MUNSTER

ENERGY

ISLE OF MAN TT RACES

28th MAY - 10th JUNE 2016

Monster Energy Supersport TT 2 - Monster Supersport - Positions Lap Order

Pos No.
49 67
50 90
51 79
52 61
53 88
54 82
55 95
1 4
2 6
3 12
4

5 2
6 13
7 10
8 5
9 7
10 9
11 25
12 21
13 20
14 18
15 29
16 32
17 22
18 30
19 27
20 40
21 69
22 63
23 46
24 85
25 44
26 35
27 64
28 47
29 31
30 42
31 26
32 76
33 60
34 33
35 77

Rider

Eric Wilson
Morgan Govignon
Ben Rea

Karl Foster
Josh Daley*
Chris Petty

Olaf Romijn*
lan Hutchinson
Michael Dunlop
Dean Harrison
James Hillier
Bruce Anstey
Lee Johnston
Conor Cummins
Peter Hickman
Gary Johnson
Michael Rutter
Steve Mercer
Jamie Coward
Ivan Lintin
Martin Jessopp
Michal Dokoupil
Ben Wylie
Daniel Hegarty
Robert Wilson
Sam West

Bjorn Gunnarsson
Derek Sheils
Daley Mathison
Kamil Holan
Craig Neve
David Sellers
Michael Sweeney
Dominic Herbertson
Mark Parrett
Mark Miller

Jim Hodson

lan Pattinson
Andrew Soar
John Ingram
Robert Barber
Matthew Rees

Wed Jun_8 14:43:02 2016

bounzor =77 POKERGDSTARS

Machine/Entrant

Honda/PRB Econoloft Racing
Honda/Optimark Road Racing Team
Suzuki/Rea-Racing

Kawasaki/Robert Gower

Kawasaki/Josh Daley Racing
Yamaha/AEGIS Audit & Assessment Ltd
Kawasaki/ROMOTOR RACING
Yamaha/Came BPT Yamaha / Team Trac
Yamaha/MD Racing

Kawasaki/Silicone Engineering
Kawasaki/Quattro Plant Muc-Off Kawasa
Honda/Valvoline Racing by Padgetts Mot
Triumph/East Coast Construction / Burde
Honda/Valvoline Racing by Padgetts Mot
Kawasaki/Trooper Beer Kawasaki
Triumph/Team T3 Racing
Kawasaki/SMT Bathams Racing
Honda/JACKSON RACING
Kawasaki/RJP Racing / Jamie Coward R
Kawasaki/Devitt RC Express Racing
Triumph/Riders Motorcycles
Yamaha/Motopoint Indi Racing Team
Yamaha/Amore Moto

Kawasaki/RTR & MM Racing
Yamaha/Stoddart Racing Oban
Kawasaki/lce Valley / Four Anjels Racing
Honda/DP Coldplaning/TC Racing
Honda/Burrows Engineering
Suzuki/Hol-Taj Suzuki

Yamaha/Kaiser Servis

Honda/Ferncroft Environmental
Triumph/DSR Racing

Yamaha/Tracblast

Kawasaki/WH racing

Yamaha/Mark Parrett Electrical/Vixen Ra
Yamaha/Splitlath EBR

Yamaha/Al Gibbon

Yamaha/AMAP University of Sunderland
Suzuki/Pete Stacey
PPR/PPR/Power2Connect 675
Honda/ECONOLOFT
Kawasaki/Longshot Racing Ballyclare

RL A X
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QUANTUM

Lap
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Lap Time
20:36.463
20:42.676
20:34.422
20:43.606
20:48.945
20:35.554
21:18.103
17:50.861
17:50.510
17:57.696
17:49.778
17:58.719
17:50.655
17:59.548
18:00.421
18:10.451
18:01.430
18:11.936
18:12.977
18:23.737
18:22.107
18:34.947
18:32.698
18:39.571
18:36.034
18:40.086
18:46.448
18:40.631
18:53.342
18:45.838
18:49.165
18:46.732
18:52.845
18:41.444
18:54.768
18:53.734
18:53.909
18:44.450
18:49.078
18:51.556
18:58.436
19:02.445

Lap Speed
109.852
109.303
110.034
109.221
108.754
109.933
106.273
126.840
126.882
126.036
126.968
125.916
126.864
125.819
125.718
124.561
125.600
124.392
124.273
123.062
123.244
121.825
122.071
121.321
121.706
121.266
120.581
121.207
119.847
120.646
120.291
120.550
119.900
121.119
119.697
119.806
119.787
120.795
120.300
120.036
119.311
118.892

Grow Time Avg Speed
01:00:23.458  112.457
01:00:23.601  112.453
01:00:28.699 112.295
01:00:29.553  112.268
01:00:57.295 111.417
01:01:24.085 110.607
01:02:07.570  109.316
01:11:55.261  125.905
01:12:12.808 125.395
01:12:29.452  124.915
01:12:42.986 124.528
01:12:44.287 124.490
01:12:44.950 124.472
01:12:48.719 124.364
01:13:14.311  123.640
01:13:38.285 122.969
01:13:39.394  122.938
01:14:08.963 122.121
01:14:15.701  121.936
01:14:36.769  121.363
01:14:55.862  120.847
01:15:10.414  120.457
01:15:27.512  120.002
01:15:44.610 119.551
01:16:04.951 119.018
01:16:13.934 118.784
01:16:15.796  118.736
01:16:23.963  118.525
01:16:29.392 118.384
01:16:40.485 118.099
01:16:47.081 117.930
01:16:51.730 117.811
01:16:54.463 117.741
01:16:57.684  117.659
01:16:59.854 117.604
01:17:05.848 117.451
01:17:09.546  117.358
01:17:11.309 117.313
01:17:15.732  117.201
01:17:15.947 117.195
01:17:40.991 116.566
01:17:51.102 116.313
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ISLE OF MAN

FUELLED BY

MOPNSTER ISLE OF MAN TT RACES

ENERGY

28th MAY - 10th JUNE 2016

Monster Energy Supersport TT 2 - Monster Supersport - Positions Lap Order

Pos No. Rider Machine/Entrant Lap Lap Time Lap Speed Grow Time Avg Speed
36 70 Brian McCormack Honda/J-Tec / VTL 4 19:15.965 117.502 01:17:56.416 116.181
37 73 Adrian Harrison Honda/PRS Racing & Town Garage 4 19:08.348 118.281 01:18:00.112 116.090
38 84 Barry Furber Suzuki/Vauxhall/Greenhous/Moto-Design 4 19:16.192  117.479 01:18:12.940 115.772
39 81 Julien Toniutti Yamaha/Optimark Road Racing Team 4 19:04.552 118.674 01:18:17.452  115.661
40 53 Allann Venter Honda/Top Gun Racing 4 19:10.994 118.009 01:18:19.191 115.618
41 71 Xavier Denis Honda/Optimark Road Racing Team 4 19:12.460 117.859 01:18:28.431 115.391
42 80 Gavin Lupton Honda/Top Gun Racing 4 19:21.140 116.978 01:18:40.836  115.088
43 93 Mike Booth* Honda/Danny Tomlinson Racing 4 19:11.081 118.000 01:18:53.881 114.771
44 38 Simon Fulton Kawasaki/KPC Construction / FVSVW A 4 19:31.821 115.912 01:19:21.463 114.106
45 62 Paul Smyth Yamaha/Paul Smyth Racing 4 19:34.462 115.651 01:19:23.255 114.063
46 51 George Spence Yamaha/Dod Spence Racing 4 19:19.646  117.129 01:19:23.678 114.053
47 67 Eric Wilson Honda/PRB Econoloft Racing 4 19:21.200 116.972 01:19:44.658 113.553
48 90 Morgan Govignon Honda/Optimark Road Racing Team 4 19:24.200 116.671 01:19:47.801 113.478
49 86 Mark Goodings Kawasaki/Team York Suzuki / PMH Prom 4 19:33.189  115.777 01:19:49.031 113.449
50 79 Ben Rea Suzuki/Rea-Racing 4 19:30.129 116.080 01:19:58.828 113.218
51 61 Karl Foster Kawasaki/Robert Gower 4 19:56.821 113.491 01:20:26.374 112.571
52 88 Josh Daley* Kawasaki/Josh Daley Racing 4 19:45.503 114.574 01:20:42.798 112.190
53 82 Chris Petty Yamaha/AEGIS Audit & Assessment Ltd 4 19:35.851 115515 01:20:59.936  111.794
54 95 Olaf Romijn* Kawasaki/ROMOTOR RACING 4 20:06.539 112.577 01:22:14.109 110.113
55 74 Philip Crowe Suzuki/Sheffpack / Truelove Racing 4 23:54.159 94.709 01:24:09.392 107.599
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